
 

AMNDAGRE.DOC                                                                                                       Rev. 4/4/11 

 

 AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT   

 

The parties hereto agree to amend Contract Number 17D0200, dated, June 27, 2017 by and between the 

COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ, and Kittleson Environmental Consulting, for environmental studies and 

monitoring for miscellaneous storm damage sites throughout the County by increasing the payment 

amount to a not-to-exceed amount of the agreement to $100,000. 

 

All other provisions of said contract shall remain the same. 

 

 

DATED:   

 

 

COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

 

 

    

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS 

 

Approved as to form: 

 

 

    

Office of County Counsel 

 

Approved as to insurance: 

 

 

    

Risk Management 

 

 

 

CONTRACTOR:  

Kittleson Environmental Consulting 

 

 

BY:      

 Gary Kittleson 

 

ADDRESS:  3284 Malibu Drive 

  Santa Cruz, CA 95062  

 

TELEPHONE:  (831) 251-0215  

 

FAX:   (831) 479-0138  

 

E-MAIL:  garykit@pacbell.net    

 

 

DISTRIBUTION: Auditor-Controller 

Public Works 

Contractor 

 

 

 


